Galvin's Public House Menu
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The menu of Galvin's Public House from Chicago includes 64 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $12.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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10 Most Popular

CURRY FRIES

Tish Dishes

FISH FRY

Seqfood

CRAB CAKES

Main Dishes

CORNED BEEF AND CABBAGE

Drinks

BEER

Quesadillas

REUBEN QUESADILLA
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

Sauces

CURRY SAUCE

Specialties
SHEPHERD'S PIE
Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

Dessert

ICE CREAM SUNDAE

$11.0

$19.0

$13.0

$19.0

$13.5

$15.0

$17.0

$12.0

$4.5

Starters

RIBEYE DINNER

Hamburgers

HOMEMADE TURKEY BURGER

MUexican

CHEESE QUESADILLA

Main

CHIPS AND ROASTED SALSA
[ ] [ ]

Paninis

TURKEY BACON PANINI

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Cold Beverages

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE

Popular Ttems

HOMEMADE FUDGE BROWNIE

Pub Classics

BANGERS AND MASH

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

Sides (Brunch)

RASHERS

$18.0

$13.0

$9.0

$8.5

$14.5

$2.5

$6.3

$17.0

$11.5

$4.5
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SPECIAITIES & DINNER

IRISH BREAKFAST $18.0
) 4

Tir Na Nég Brunch Plates

IRISH BREAKFAST SANDWICH $15.0
(]

Ingredients Used

FRENCH ONION $6.0

Uncategorized

CAPRESE PANINI SANDWICH $14.5

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $15.3
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $15.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS $4.5

Indian
CURRY CHICKEN
CHICKEN CURRY

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

BURGER
FISH

Side Dishes

TOTS $6.0

FRIES
STEAMED VEGGIES
MASHED POTATOES

Entrées
BANGERS

BACON CHEESE FRIES

HOMEMADE MOZZARELLA
STICKS

FRIED SHRIMPI
STEAK WRAP WITH FRIES

Burger

GALVIN'S SIGNATURE BURGER
LUCK OF THE IRISH BURGER
PATTY MELT BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER

Salads

COLESLAW
SIDE SALAD
GALVIN'S SALAD
COBB SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

CHICKEN CLUB
SANDWICH

STEAK SANDWICH
BLT
CORNED BEEF SANDWICH

$4.8
$4.5
$4.5

$4.5
$10.5

$11.0

$13.5
$17.0

$14.8
$14.5
$14.0
$13.0
$12.0

$3.0
$4.5
$16.0
$16.0

$15.0

$16.0

$15.0

$17.0

$16.0
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B.L.T. CHICKEN PESTO PANINI $15.0
REUBEN SANDWICH $17.0 GALVIN'S BLT SANDWICH $14.0
B.L.T
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Galvin's Public House

5901 W Lawrence Ave, 60630, Opening Hours:

Chicago, US, United States Monday 14:00-02:00
Tuesday 11:00-02:00
Wednesday 11:00-02:00
Thursday 11:00-02:00
Friday 11:00-02:00
Saturday 11:00-02:00
Sunday 11:00-02:00
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