



https://menulist.menu
5901 W Lawrence Ave, 60630, Chicago, US, United States
+17732050570 - https://www.galvinspublichouse.com











10 Most Popular		Starters	
CURRY FRIES	\$11.0	RIBEYE DINNER	\$18.0
Fish Dishes		Hamburgers	
FISH FRY	\$19.0	HOMEMADE TURKEY BURGER	\$13.0
Seafood		Mexican	
CRAB CAKES	\$13.0	CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$9.0
Main Dishes		Main	
CORNED BEEF AND CABBAGE	\$19.0	CHIPS AND ROASTED SALSA	\$8.5
Drinks		Paninis	
BEER		TURKEY BACON PANINI	\$14.5
Quesadillas		Chicken Wings	
REUBEN QUESADILLA	\$13.5	WINGS	
Chicken		Cold Beverages	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.0	COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE	\$2.5
Sauces		Popular Items	
CURRY SAUCE		HOMEMADE FUDGE BROWNIE	\$6.3
Specialties		Pub Classics	
SHEPHERD'S PIE	\$17.0	BANGERS AND MASH	\$17.0
Chicken Dishes		Dips	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$12.0	SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$11.5
Dessert		Sides (Brunch)	
ICE CREAM SUNDAE	\$4.5	RASHERS	\$4.5
Specialties Shepherd's PIE Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS Dessert	\$12.0	Pub Classics BANGERS AND MASH Dips SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP Sides (Brunch)	\$17.0 \$11.5

			1
SPECIALTIES & DINN	ER	FRIES	\$4.8
IRISH BREAKFAST	\$18.0	STEAMED VEGGIES	\$4.5
		MASHED POTATOES	\$4.5
Tir Na Nóg Brunch Pla	tes		
IRISH BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$15.0	Entrées	
		BANGERS	\$4.5
Ingredients Used		BACON CHEESE FRIES	\$10.5
FRENCH ONION	\$6.0	HOMEMADE MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$11.0
Uncategorized		FRIED SHRIMPI	\$13.5
CAPRESE PANINI SANDWICH	\$14.5	STEAK WRAP WITH FRIES	\$17.0
(II/napa		Burger	
Wraps		GALVIN'S SIGNATURE BURGER	\$14.8
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$15.3	LUCK OF THE IRISH BURGER	\$14.5
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$15.0	PATTY MELT BURGER	\$14.0
Starters & Salads		VEGGIE BURGER	\$13.0
		BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER	\$12.0
FRENCH FRIES			
POTATO CHIPS	\$4.5	Salads	
Indian		COLESLAW	\$3.0
CURRY CHICKEN		SIDE SALAD	\$4.5
CHICKEN CURRY		GALVIN'S SALAD	\$16.0
CHICKEN CORKT		COBB SALAD	\$16.0
These Types Of Dishes Are		GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$15.0
Being Served		BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$16.0
CHICKEN		0	
BURGER		Sandwiches	
FISH		CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH	\$15.0
Side Dishes		STEAK SANDWICH	\$17.0
TOTS	\$6.0	BLT	
		CODNED DEEL CANDWICH	¢16 0

CORNED BEEF SANDWICH

\$16.0



B.L.T. CHICKEN PESTO PANINI \$15.0

REUBEN SANDWICH \$17.0 GALVIN'S BLT SANDWICH \$14.0

B.L.T



Galvin's Public House

5901 W Lawrence Ave, 60630, Chicago, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 14:00-02:00 Tuesday 11:00-02:00 Wednesday 11:00-02:00 Thursday 11:00-02:00 Friday 11:00-02:00 Saturday 11:00-02:00 Sunday 11:00-02:00

